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Steaks
Steak Burger
Minute
Sirloin
KaBob
T-Bone
Ribeye
K.C. Strip
Fillet
Flat Iron, Skirt, Flank
Beef Ribs
Boneless Roasts
Brisket
Burger
Bulk
% |b. Patties
Stew Meat
Oxtail
Liver, Tongue
Heart
Marrow Bones
Knuckle Bones

Bundles
$249 Bundles (each)

Burger Bundle ($6.92/Ib.
32 lbs. Burger Chubs

Prices Per Pound

$9.95
$7.95
$12.25
$9.25
$13.40
$15.95
$15.95
$22.50
$9.95
$5.95
$7.95
$8.85

$7.25
$8.35
$7.95
$8.00
$5.95
$4.65
$5.65
$4.95

Approx - 5 — 7% Savings

)
(11b. ea.)

Mixed Bundle ($7.11/Ib.)

6 Ibs. ea. Roast  Minute Steak

Steak Bundle ($10.83/Ib.)

11 Ibs. Assorted Ribeye, K.C. Strip, T-bone
$373 1/8 Beef Bundle ($8.10/b.)

21 lbs. Burger

Turkey Foot Beef may also be purchased at these health food stores in Wichita, KS
Normandie Center, 6574 E Central Ave

Green Acres

Locker Beef (% and %) available on separate order form

Updated July 27, 2024

Turkey Foot Ranch
Mike & Amy Smith

1345 N Grace Hill Rd; Newton, Ks 67114
Phone: 316-288-6125 / 316-288-5495
Email: turkeyfootbeef@turkeyfootranch.com

Tax not included

1/3 Ib patties (4 per package)

Rump, Pikes Peak, Chuck, Arm

Y% lb. patties (4 per package)

Stew Meat 14 Ibs. Burger Chubs (1 Ib. ea.)

12 Ibs. Burger Chubs (1 Ib. ea.)

Approx. — 10% Savings

8 Ibs. Boneless Roasts 7 Ibs. Assorted Steaks

Website: www.turkeyfootranch.com

100% Grass Fed & Grass Finished Beef!
Raised on green grass, sunshine, clean water, and fresh air!

3 lbs. % Ib. Patties (4 per package)

5 Ibs. ea. Stew Meat & Minute Steak

316-685-4283

Prices subject to change without notice



