

Turkey Foot Ranch

Mike & Amy Smith

1345 N Grace Hill Rd; Newton, Ks 67114 Phone: 316-288-6125 / 316-288-5495

Email: turkeyfootbeef@turkeyfootranch.com

Website: www.turkeyfootranch.com

100% Grass Fed & Grass Finished Beef!

Raised on green grass, sunshine, clean water, and fresh air!

	Prices Per Pound	Tax not included	
Steaks			
Steak Burger	\$9.95	1/3 lb patties (4 per package)	
Minute	\$7.95		
Sirloin	\$12.25		
KaBob	\$9.25	Sirloin Tip	
T-Bone	\$13.40		
Ribeye	\$15.95		
K.C. Strip	\$15.95		
Fillet	\$22.50		
Flat Iron, Skirt, Flank	\$9.95		
Beef Ribs	\$5.95		
Boneless Roasts	\$7.95	Rump, Pikes Peak, Chuck, Arm	
Brisket	\$8.85		
Burger			
Bulk	\$7.25		
¼ lb. Patties	\$8.35		
Stew Meat	\$7.95		
Oxtail	\$8.00		
Liver, Tongue	\$5.95		
Heart	\$4.65		
Marrow Bones	\$5.65		
Knuckle Bones	\$4.95		
	·		
Bundles			
\$249 Bundles (each)	Approx - 5 – 7%	% Savings	
Burger Bundle (\$6.92/lb.)		3	
32 lbs. Burger Chubs (1	lb. ea.) 4lbs.	¼ lb. patties (4 per package)	
Mixed Bundle (\$7.11/lb.)			
	ite Steak Stew Meat	14 lbs. Burger Chubs (1 lb. ea.)	3 lbs. ¼ lb. Patties (4 per package)
<u>Steak Bundle</u> (\$10.83/lb.)			
11 lbs. Assorted Ribeye, K.C. Strip, T-bone 12 lbs. Burger Chubs (1 lb. ea.)			
\$373 1/8 Beef Bundle (\$8.10/lb.) Approx. – 10% Savings			

Turkey Foot Beef may also be purchased at these health food stores in Wichita, KS

8 lbs. Boneless Roasts

Green Acres Normandie Center, 6574 E Central Ave 316-685-4283

7 lbs. Assorted Steaks

Locker Beef (¼ and ½) available on separate order form

21 lbs. Burger

5 lbs. ea. Stew Meat & Minute Steak